
1º Condutor

2º Condutor Classe Grupo Classe Grupo

Rúben Rodrigues 1893

Estevão Rodrigues 1892

Luis Miguel Rego 2491

Jorge Henriques 2492

Bruno Amaral 2331

Sancho Eiró 3419

Pedro Câmara 1633

João Câmara 1632

Bruno Tavares 3327

André Seabra 4841

Rui Torres 1393

Marco Martins 2364

Filipe Pires 2522

Vasco Mendonça 2873

Luís Pimentel 6628

Nuno Moura 6683

Filipe Marques 2874

Edgar Silva 2877

Ricardo Silva 2859

Rui Valadão 7327

Helder Pimentel 2366

Filipe Tavares 2446

Francisco Costa 2335

Luís Faria 2451

Mário Jorge 4664

Camila Jorge 4665

Emanuel Garcia 1669

Nelson Dinis 1415

Carlos Andrade 1962

Paulo Leonardo 5898

Jorge Ramos 6678

Ricardo Martins 6671

Telmo Riqueza 6666

Miguel Sousa Azevedo 6728

Carla Costa 6774

Elisabete Jesus 6846

Brian Duarte 6745

Filipe Duarte 6644

Teófilo Pires 7401

Ricardo Fagundes 7402

Fábio Silva 5408

Gustavo Silva 5409

Décio Gonçalves 5569

Emanuel Barcelos 5570

Ricardo Moura 7397

Fábio Pereira 7492

Fábio Brum 5751

Pedro Macedo 6161

Paulo Renato Silva 6793

Rui Ávila 6839

Paulo Rocha 5394

José Alves 5393

Paulo Silva 5407

Tiago Inacio 5410

Nuno Cintra 7386

Miguel Soares 6806

Paulo Coelho 6858

Catia Vaz 7506

Rogério Veiga 7489

Délio Melo 7472

Rui Figueiredo 7486

Catarina Bernardino 7487

João Costa 6776

Diogo Costa 6777

Ricardo Baptista 7462

Fernando Menezes 4968

Tiago Martins 6102

Duarte Melo 6100

Andre Simas 5040

Paulo Vilas 5050

Tiago Sousa 4693

NN

Fábio Contente 5337

Vasco Pereira 5336

Jéssica Rego 5903

Victor Brazil 5718

César Silva

Paulo Jesus 5872

Alexandre Aguiar 6238

João Costa 7490

Alexandre Mendonça 6616

Fábio Riqueza 6734

Total Inscritos : 41 A Comissão Organizadora 30/06/2022

Nº PT Equipa Lic Nº
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

1340 RC2 X5-161 Rúben Rodrigues 1893 CITROEN C3 8501 Auto Açoreana Racing 

2167 RC2 X5-162 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8377 Team Alem Mar

2167 RC2 X5-163 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 FORD FIESTA R5 6679 Team Alem Mar

795 RC2 X5-164 PLAY RACING 701 CITROEN C3 R5 8300 Play Racing

2 P15 Bruno Tavares 3327 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6483

11 X26 Rui Torres 1393 Ford Escort RS 6171

RC2N X5-16 7 P37 Filipe Pires 2522 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 6446

RGT X5-168 Luís Pimentel 6628 PORSCHE 911 GT3 Cup (997) 7674

2 P1 2 P19 Filipe Marques 2874 CITROEN SAXO 8051

2 P1 2 P110 Ricardo Silva 2859 Citroen Saxo Cup 6199

2 P1 2 P115 Emanuel Garcia 1669 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655

3 P2 3 P216 Carlos Andrade 1962 RENAULT CLIO RS 5605

1 P111 Helder Pimentel 2366 Toyota Yaris 6134

3 P2 3 P212 Francisco Costa 2335 Peugeot 206 RC 6828

15 X4 15 X414 Mário Jorge 4664 Hyundai Getz 1.5D 6860

2 P1 2 P117 Jorge Ramos 6678 Peugeot 106 7476

11 X2 11 X218 Telmo Riqueza 6666 FORD ESCORT MK II 6448

10 X2 10 X219 Carla Costa 6774 RENAULT CLIO 5805

10 X2 10 X220 Brian Duarte 6745 Renault Clio RS 6878

3 P2 3 P229 Nuno Cintra 7386 Renault Clio RS 2.0 6423

9 X1 9 X122 Fábio Silva 5408 Citroen Saxo 7204

2 P123 Décio Gonçalves 5569 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6562

3 P2 3 P224 Ricardo Moura 7397 PEUGEOT 206 RC 7640

10 X2 10 X225 Fábio Brum 5751 Renault Clio 6774

2 P1 2 P121 Teófilo Pires 7401 Citroen Saxo Cup 5947

10 X226 Paulo Renato Silva 6793 Renault Clio 6256

9 X1 9 X127 Paulo Rocha 5394 Citroen AX GTi 6744

RC2N X5-16 7 P328 Paulo Silva 5407 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8580

9 X1 9 X130 Paulo Coelho 6858 Peugeot 106 XSI 1.6 6102

9 X1 9 X131 Rogério Veiga 7489 TOYOTA STARLET 8074

8 X1 8 X132 Rui Figueiredo 7486 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8148

10 X2 10 X233 João Costa 6776 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8773

9 X1 9 X134 Ricardo Baptista 7462 Citroen AX GT 1.6 5944

11 X2 11 X235 Tiago Martins 6102 FIAT UNO TURBO I.E. 8269

9 X1 9 X136 Andre Simas 5040 Citroen Saxo 6422

9 X137 Tiago Sousa 4693 PEUGEOT 206 8053

11 X238 Fábio Contente 5337 Citroen Saxo 6803

9 X139 Jéssica Rego 5903 FORD ESCORT 8054

15 X440 César Silva Skoda Fabia RS Diesel 6631

9 X141 Alexandre Aguiar 6238 RENAULT CLIO 7639

9 X142 Alexandre Mendonça 6616 Citroen Saxo 7251


